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Importante no�ce
Performance figures, data and any illustra�ve material provided in this data sheet are typical and 
must be specifically confirmed in wri�ng by OPTOSTAR before they become applicable to any par�-
cular order or contract. In accordance with the OPTOSTAR policy of con�nuous improvement speci-
fica�ons may change without no�ce.
The publica�on of informa�on in this data sheet does not imply freedom from patent or other 
protec�ve rights of OPTOSTAR or others. Further details are available from any OPTOSTAR sales 
representa�ve.

Overview
SC Duplex Aqua Mul�mode 10Gb OM3 Adapter with flange. This ma�ng sleeve is designed 
to connect two duplex SC fiber op�c cables. Fits standard SC Duplex cutout for adapter 
plates, patch panels, and wall mounts.

Product Features
   Low inser�on loss, high return loss
   Good compa�bility
   High precision of mechanical dimensions
   High reliability & stability
   PC, APC, UPC op�onal



SC Duplex Singlemode Adapter

Applica�on
   Fiber Op�c Telecommunica�ons
   FTTH (Fiber to the Home), CATV, CCTV
   Data Processing Networks
   Telecommunica�on Equipment
   LAN (Local Area Networks)


